
 

18.10.2024 

Lecture and Exercise Dates 
Thin Film Technology 

Winter Semester 2024/25 

Day Date Place Time 
Lecture/Exercise 
according to plan 

Lecture/Exercise 
in fact  

Mon. 14.10.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 16.10.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Lecture 

Mon. 21.10.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 23.10.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Lecture 

Mon. 28.10.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 30.10.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 04.11.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 06.11.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 11.11.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 13.11.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 18.11.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 20.11.2024 V 31.01 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 25.11.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 27.11.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 02.12.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Wed. 04.12.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 09.12.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 11.12.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 16.12.2024 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 18.12.2024 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 08.01.2025 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 13.01.2025 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Wed. 15.01.2025 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 20.01.2025 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 22.01.2025 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 27.01.2025 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 29.01.2025 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Mon. 03.02.2025 V 47.05 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 05.02.2025 V 47.04 11:30 - 13:00 Exercise Exercise 

Institute for Large Area Microelectronics 

Prof. Dr.-Ing. Norbert Frühauf 

Allmandring 3 b 

70569 Stuttgart 

Phone +49 (0)711 685-66922 

www.igm.uni-stuttgart.de 


	Lecture and Exercise Dates
	Thin Film Technology


